
Sticky toffee pudding
and caramel sauce

Apple, blueberry and lemon 
crumble served with cream, ice 

cream or custard

Choice of Whiskeys 
Captain Morgan Rum
Ruby Port
Tequila
Amaretto
Brandy
Drambuie
Baileys
Liqueur Coffee

Americano Black
Americano White
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Latte Macchiato
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Traditional Breakfast Tea
Speciality Tea

All our coffees are made fresh 

with the finest coffee beans. 

From £3.50
£3.70
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.80
£3.70
£3.30
£5.75

£2.80
£2.90
£2.60
£3.80
£3.60
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.80
£2.90
£3.00

White chocolate and raspberry 
cheesecake with raspberry coulis, 

poached raspberries, white
chocolate sauce and ice cream

Hot chocolate fudge cake
served with vanilla ice cream

Millionaire’s chocolate tart with 
salted caramel sauce and ice 

cream

Toffee and banana sundae

DESSERT

Drinks

M E N U

A selection of ice cream flavours

ALL DESSERTS £7.50

2 Scoops - £3.00 3 Scoops - £4.00 £8.50

Sharing
Cheese Board
A selection of cheeses,
biscuits and chutney

Ice Cream

01926 812575              info@bowlinggreensoutham.com             www.bowlinggreensoutham.com


