DESSERT MENU

ALL DESSERTS £7.50

Sticky toffee pudding and caramel sauce

White chocolate and raspberry cheesecake with raspberry coulis, poached raspberries, white chocolate sauce and ice cream

Toffee and banana sundae

Hot chocolate fudge cake served with vanilla ice cream

Millionaire's chocolate tart with salted caramel sauce and ice cream

Apple, blueberry and lemon crumble served with cream, ice cream or custard



Drinks

Choice of Whiskeys	From £3.50	Americano Black	£2.80
Captain Morgan Rum	£3.70	Americano White	£2.90
Ruby Port	£3.40	Single Espresso	£2.60
Tequila	£3.40	Double Espresso	£3.80
Amaretto	£3.40	Flat White	£3.60
Brandy	£3.80	Cappuccino	£3.30
Drambuie	£3.70	Latte	£3.30
Baileys	£3.30	Latte Macchiato	£3.30
Liqueur Coffee	£5.75	Mocha	£3.30
		Hot Chocolate	£3.80
		Traditional Breakfast Tea	£2.90
		Speciality Tea	£3.00

Baileys	
Liqueur Coffee	

All our coffees are made fresh with the finest coffee beans.

